
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
14 
75 
22 

8 
20 
38 
96 
74 

994 
23 

Name 
JACK The Rizzer 
MIHAEL Martin 
CIOTOLA Fanbio 
LANZILAO Simone 
SAURO Matteo 
TRANCHINA Gianluca 
LUKAS Andrea 
KOREN Luka 
CANALI Simone 
CIMATTI Christian 

Class 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 

Total points 
50 
30 
27 
27 
20 
19 
17 
13 
13 

8 

G1 
25 
10 
11 
16 
20 

9 
8 
0 

13 
0 

G2 
25 
20 
16 
11 

0 
10 

9 
13 

0 
8 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
POLINI ITALIAN CUP SUPERSPORT - EVO 

Riepilogativa Punti 70 EVO 

Modena 2,007 km 


